

Haerawati Idris <haera@fkm.unsri.ac.id>

Acknowledgment of Submission-IJHPM Manuscript ID: (Manuscript #IJHPM-1810-3458)

1 pesan

International Journal of Health Policy and Management < journal@ijhpm.com> Kepada: haera@fkm.unsri.ac.id

14 Oktober 2018 18.48

Manuscript Title: DETERMINANT OF INDEPENDENT NATIONAL HEALTH INSURANCE OWNERSHIP IN INDONESIA

Authors: Bela Sari, Haerawati Idris

Dear Author,

International Journal of Health Policy and Management (IJHPM) has received your manuscript entitled DETERMINANT OF INDEPENDENT NATIONAL HEALTH INSURANCE OWNERSHIP IN INDONESIA that has been submitted by Dr. Haerawati Idris. Your manuscript is under consideration for publication. Remember that this can be a lengthy process so please be patient. The reference number for this manuscript is IJHPM-1810-3458.

We thank you for submitting your valuable work to the International Journal of Health Policy and Management (IJHPM).

Sincerely Yours,

Editorial Office of International Journal of Health Policy and Management













